Nostalgia Racing Days 2016

MK Scandia

Formel Vee, Formel Vee D, FJ Period F
Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr CIls PIC

Started: 23

Name
Entrant

Classified: 24

Car
CITY / Club

'/

-y
MANTORP PARK

20 - 21 August 2016
Mantorp Park - 3105 mtr.

Not Classified: O

Gap

Total time
hmsec Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

1 3 FV/2D 1

FV/2D 2

Fv/ic 1

Fv/iCc 2

Fv/iCc 3

Fv/iC 4

Fv/iB 1

Fv/1B 2

9 92 FV/Z1C 5

10 5

Fv/2D 3

11 89

FV/1C 6

12 91

Fv/ic 7

13 53

Fv/1C 8

14 87

Fv/1C 9

15 58

Fv/1B 3

16 76

FV/1B 4

17 67 Fv/1B 5

Hans Hillebrink

Christer Skaby

Thomas Marklund

Lars Ohlsson

Stefan Nilsson

Per-Ake Beijersten

Christer Abrahamson

Sebastian Bencsik

Holy Motors

Claudio Menchini

Roger Johansson

Jimmy Carlstedt

Tommy Johansson

Pontus Bencsik

Christian Sorensen

Magnus Rugsveen

Jerker Vinberg

Erik Jonsson

VeemaxMkV 111
Sigtuna

SSK

Incas

Horby

RHK

RPB
Lindesberg

MK Kopparberg
Austro Vau
Orsa

Mora MK
Kaimann
Tomelilla

RHK

RPB

Uppsala

SMK U pps ala
Beach Car

Bro

Jakobsbergs BSF
Hallberg Special

Ahus
Svedala MK
Veemax
Karlstad
Karlskoga MF
Hansen Mk V
Bjorklinge
SMK U pps ala
Veemax
Kristinehamn

Christinehamns MK

GMSIII
Tomelilla
RHK
Scalxex
Asljunga
Svedala MK
BMV ee
Dals-ed
SVKG

BRO KE
Genarp
MSCC
Dolling
Bromdlla
RHK

RPB
Ockelbo
Hamrange MK

-- 12 laps --

20.040

44.852

49.630

1:09.322

1:20.807

1:24.102

1:26.177

1:37.167

-- 11 laps --

1:26.062

1:48569

1:48.721

1:49255

2:25224

2:41318

2:42235

18:37512 120,06
18:57552 11795
19:22364 11543
19:27.142 11496
19:46834 113,05
19:58319 11197
20:01614 11166
20:03689 11147
20:14679 11046
17:21066 11814
18:47.128 109,12
19:09635 10698
19:09.787 106 97
19:10321 10692
19:46290 103,68
20:02.384

102,29

20:03301 10221

1:31.237

1:32984

1:35228

1:35.702

1:37.899

1:37.716

1:37.284

1:38.220

1:39675

1:33563

1:40455

1:42413

1:42.196

1:41871

1:44.178

1:45584

1:46532

122 .56

120,25

117 42

11684

114 22

114 43

11494

11384

112,18

11951

11131

109,18

10941

109,76

107,33

105,90

104,96

10

11

10

10

Fastest time: 1:31.237 inlap 5 by nbr. 3 : Hans Hillebrink (Veemax MkVIII)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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MANTORP PARK

Nostalgia Racing Days 2016

MK Scandia
Formel Vee, Formel Vee D, FJ Period F 20 - 21 August 2016
Result of Race 1 Mantorp Park - 3105 mtr.
Started: 23 Classified: 24 Not Classified: O
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant CITY / Club Gap hmsec Km/h SEC Km/Zh In
18 44 Fv/1B 6 Suzanne Qvist Karolin -- 10 laps -- 19:02.211 97,89 1:50315 101,36 10
Sankt olof
Tomelilla MK
19 82 Fv/1C 10 Mats Jonsson Veemax MKII 1 45.206 19:47417 94,16 1:55935 9645 2
Graninge
Harnos ands MK
20 72 Fv/aB 7 Christer Oliw RPB -- 7laps -- 20:03925 65,01 1:38462 11356 5
Dvarsatt
RHK
21 85 Fv/iC 11 Axel G Madsen BMV ee -- 6laps -- 10:10.013 109,98 1:39001 11294 3
Granna
Granna MK
22 69 Fv/1B 8 Glenn Kellersson Dolling -- 4laps -- 7:28.183 99,79 1:47152 10435 3
Sankt olof
Tomelilla MK
23 84 Fv/1C 12 Johan Lund Motul
Véasteras

Vasterds MS

Fastest time: 1:31.237 inlap 5 by nbr. 3 : Hans Hillebrink (Veemax MkVIII) Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper

Max Lundgren Reine Eriksson Alex Moéller|
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